
Motala Open 2012Resultat

Flickor 14
1
2
3
3

Zemariam Lourdes, BTK Safir
Timmerman Claudia, BTK Safir
Cederlöf Mikaela, Grythyttans IF
Stock Olivia, Linköpings PK

Final
Semi
Semi

Zemariam Lourdes - Timmerman Claudia
Zemariam Lourdes - Cederlöf Mikaela
Timmerman Claudia - Stock Olivia

8, 5, 9
7, 6, 9
-8, -8, 7, 7, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar klass 2
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9

Morego Juan, Västers BTK
Svanberg Robert, Västers BTK
Slycke Nils, IF Norcopensarna
Andersson Emil, BTK Safir
Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK
Nilsson Dan, Ljungsbro BTK
Hedström Adam, Västers BTK
Kontkanen Robert, Tranås BTK
Öhgren Alexander, IF Norcopensarna
Emilsson Ulf, KFUM Norrköping
Sandbladh Henrik, Västers BTK
Hellqvist Robert, Västers BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Morego Juan - Svanberg Robert
Morego Juan - Slycke Nils
Svanberg Robert - Andersson Emil
Morego Juan - Johansson Mathias
Svanberg Robert - Nilsson Dan
Slycke Nils - Hedström Adam
Andersson Emil - Kontkanen Robert
Johansson Mathias - Öhgren Alexander
Nilsson Dan - Emilsson Ulf
Hedström Adam - Sandbladh Henrik
Kontkanen Robert - Hellqvist Robert

2, 10, 7
-5, 4, 6, 9
5, -9, 5, 7
9, -7, 5, 5
5, 5, 4
-3, 7, 6, 8
-9, 3, 8, 8
6, 5, 6
6, -8, 5, 4
8, 8, 6
-3, -6, 7, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar klass 3
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Hörnell Stefan, Västers BTK
Selg Jimmy, Västers BTK
Wiis Rolf G, Västerviks BTK
Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK
Nordlander Peter, IK Sjöge
Gladh Olle, IK Sjöge
Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK
Sandbladh Henrik, Västers BTK
Johansson Andreas, Västerviks BTK
Andersson Henrik, Ljungsbro BTK
Hellqvist Robert, Västers BTK
Weistrand Björn, Västers BTK
Fredriksson Kim, Västers BTK
Fredriksson Niklas, Västers BTK
Nilsson Dan, Ljungsbro BTK
Sassi Henrik, IF Norcopensarna

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Hörnell Stefan - Selg Jimmy
Hörnell Stefan - Wiis Rolf G
Selg Jimmy - Aurell Adam
Hörnell Stefan - Nordlander Peter
Selg Jimmy - Gladh Olle
Wiis Rolf G - Creutz Gustav
Aurell Adam - Sandbladh Henrik
Hörnell Stefan - Johansson Andreas
Selg Jimmy - Andersson Henrik
Wiis Rolf G - Hellqvist Robert
Aurell Adam - Weistrand Björn
Nordlander Peter - Fredriksson Kim
Gladh Olle - Fredriksson Niklas
Creutz Gustav - Nilsson Dan
Sandbladh Henrik - Sassi Henrik

8, 8, 8
6, 8, 8
5, 5, 9
8, -7, 10, 7
9, 8, -8, -9, 7
8, -6, 3, 7
9, 7, 11
4, 9, 5
11, 7, 8
7, -5, 8, 4
7, 9, 7
5, 7, -5, -10, 9
-7, -9, 10, 4, 9
9, -9, 8, 3
-13, 4, 4, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar klass 4
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

Magnusson Nils-Åke, Västers BTK
Frisk Peter, Ljungsbro BTK
Wiis Markku, Västerviks BTK
Hammarlund Joel, Järna SK
Pettersson Sten, Västers BTK
Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK
Öster Jan, Ålsta BTK
Nilsson Dan, Ljungsbro BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Magnusson Nils-Åke - Frisk Peter
Magnusson Nils-Åke - Wiis Markku
Frisk Peter - Hammarlund Joel
Magnusson Nils-Åke - Pettersson Sten
Frisk Peter - Creutz Gustav
Wiis Markku - Öster Jan
Hammarlund Joel - Nilsson Dan

10, 5, -9, 15
9, 11, 6
9, 7, 2
7, 4, 4
7, 9, -5, 6
7, -7, 6, 8
9, -7, 11, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 40
1
2
3
3

Hörnell Stefan, Västers BTK
Frisk Peter, Ljungsbro BTK
Pettersson Roger, KFUM Norrköping
Karlén Jerry, Västers BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Hörnell Stefan - Frisk Peter
Hörnell Stefan - Pettersson Roger
Frisk Peter - Karlén Jerry

2, 6, -13, 7
9, 4, 8
6, -12, -10, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar 50
1
2
3
3

Kratz S-O, Vadstena BTK
Karlsson Christer, KFUM Norrköping
Magnusson Nils-Åke, Västers BTK
Rydberg Mats, Ålsta BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Kratz S-O - Karlsson Christer
Kratz S-O - Magnusson Nils-Åke
Karlsson Christer - Rydberg Mats

8, 7, -8, 7
2, -7, 9, -8, 8
9, 8, -9, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrar Dubbel
1
2
3
3

Andersson Ludvig/Andersson Viktor, IF 
Norcopensarna
Morego Juan/Nilsson John, Västers BTK
Johansson Mathias/Svanberg Robert, Västers BTK
Hellqvist Robert/Hörnell Stefan, Västers BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Andersson L - Morego J
Andersson L - Johansson M
Morego J - Hellqvist R

-6, 6, 6, 8
-4, -9, 5, 5, 9
-7, 6, 8, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjunior 17
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

Andersson Ludvig, IF Norcopensarna
Andersson Viktor, IF Norcopensarna
Slycke Nils, IF Norcopensarna
Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK
Johansson Andreas, Västerviks BTK
Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK
Hedström Simon, Västers BTK
Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Andersson Ludvig - Andersson Viktor
Andersson Ludvig - Slycke Nils
Andersson Viktor - Johansson Mathias
Andersson Ludvig - Johansson Andreas
Andersson Viktor - Johansson Morgan
Slycke Nils - Hedström Simon
Johansson Mathias - Aurell Adam

7, 7, 9
5, -6, -4, 9, 6
7, 5, 10
6, 5, 0
2, 10, 3
7, -6, 7, -7, 5
8, 7, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Minibord lör
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

Svanberg Robert, Västers BTK
Kontkanen Robert, Tranås BTK
Creutz Gustav, Tranås BTK
Morego Juan, Västers BTK
Printz Alexander, Ängby SK
Josephsson Alexander, Vaggeryds BTK
Andersson Mattias, Västers BTK
Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Svanberg Robert - Kontkanen Robert
Svanberg Robert - Creutz Gustav
Kontkanen Robert - Morego Juan
Svanberg Robert - Printz Alexander
Kontkanen Robert - Josephsson Alexander
Creutz Gustav - Andersson Mattias
Morego Juan - Johansson Morgan

9, 6
8, 9
6, -4, 10
6, 9
8, 7
-17, 7, 7
7, 5

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Minibord sön
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5

Svanberg Robert, Västers BTK
Slycke Nils, IF Norcopensarna
Selg Jimmy, Västers BTK
Andersson Mattias, Västers BTK
Emilsson Ulf, KFUM Norrköping
Karlsson Christer, KFUM Norrköping
Andersson Ludvig, IF Norcopensarna
Henell-Johansson Hampus, Västers BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Svanberg Robert - Slycke Nils
Svanberg Robert - Selg Jimmy
Slycke Nils - Andersson Mattias
Svanberg Robert - Emilsson Ulf
Slycke Nils - Karlsson Christer
Selg Jimmy - Andersson Ludvig
Andersson Mattias - Henell-Johansson Hampus

-9, 9, 9
-9, 9, 9
-9, 10, 8
-11, 10, 7
9, 10
-5, 6, 8
4, -5, 11

Sets: 3, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 3



Motala Open 2012Resultat

Pojkar 10
1
2
3
3
5
5

Kempi Gabriel, Aga BTK
Printz Alexander, Ängby SK
Carlsson Albin, BTK Safir
Larsson Filip, Vadstena BTK
Wilow Felix, Linköpings PK
Brinaru Benjamin, Ängby SK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Kempi Gabriel - Printz Alexander
Kempi Gabriel - Carlsson Albin
Printz Alexander - Larsson Filip
Kempi Gabriel - Wilow Felix
Larsson Filip - Brinaru Benjamin

5, 5, 7
8, 5, 8
-8, 4, 9, 8
7, 6, 4
4, 8, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Dzogrovic Ernest, Kalmar BTK
Falknäs Fabian, KFUM Jönköping
Carlsson Albin, BTK Safir
Sahlstedt Filip, Vaggeryds BTK
Kempi Gabriel, Aga BTK
Larsson Filip, Vadstena BTK
Nordenström Eddie, Linköpings PK
Brinaru Benjamin, Ängby SK
Lindblom Oliver, Linköpings PK
Nydahl Mika, Linköpings PK
Printz Alexander, Ängby SK
Wahlfridsson Algot, Linköpings PK
Nilsson Philip, Valdemarsviks IF
Wrang Albin, Linköpings PK
Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK
Mebrathu Daniel, KFUM Jönköping

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Dzogrovic Ernest - Falknäs Fabian
Dzogrovic Ernest - Carlsson Albin
Falknäs Fabian - Sahlstedt Filip
Dzogrovic Ernest - Kempi Gabriel
Falknäs Fabian - Larsson Filip
Carlsson Albin - Nordenström Eddie
Sahlstedt Filip - Brinaru Benjamin
Dzogrovic Ernest - Lindblom Oliver
Falknäs Fabian - Nydahl Mika
Carlsson Albin - Printz Alexander
Sahlstedt Filip - Wahlfridsson Algot
Kempi Gabriel - Nilsson Philip
Larsson Filip - Wrang Albin
Nordenström Eddie - Svensson Dennis
Brinaru Benjamin - Mebrathu Daniel

6, 12, 5
5, -9, 9, 7
-9, 10, -9, 8, 8
6, -6, 4, -6, 6
3, 8, 8
-13, 3, 8, -7, 8
8, 9, -9, -11, 8
4, 7, 5
9, -5, 10, 3
-9, 8, 4, 9
6, -5, 7, -7, 3
-10, 1, 8, 2
7, -10, 3, -9, 5
4, -6, 12, 6
7, 9, -5, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

Pettersson Marcus, IF Norcopensarna
Johansson Jesper, BTK Safir
Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK
Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK
Kempi Marcus, Aga BTK
Dzogrovic Ernest, Kalmar BTK
Hammarlund Elias, Järna SK
Velin Nicolas, IF Norcopensarna
Lindblom Oliver, Linköpings PK
Wallin Markus, Ljungsbro BTK
Novakovic Daniel, Västers BTK
Johanesson Christoffer, Ljungsbro BTK
Falknäs Fabian, KFUM Jönköping
Nydahl Mika, Linköpings PK
Svensson Dennis, Tranås BTK
Taus Felix, Vaggeryds BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Pettersson Marcus - Johansson Jesper
Pettersson Marcus - Aurell Adam
Johansson Jesper - Johansson Morgan
Pettersson Marcus - Kempi Marcus
Johansson Jesper - Dzogrovic Ernest
Aurell Adam - Hammarlund Elias
Johansson Morgan - Velin Nicolas
Pettersson Marcus - Lindblom Oliver
Johansson Jesper - Wallin Markus
Aurell Adam - Novakovic Daniel
Johansson Morgan - Johanesson Christoffer
Kempi Marcus - Falknäs Fabian
Dzogrovic Ernest - Nydahl Mika
Hammarlund Elias - Svensson Dennis
Velin Nicolas - Taus Felix

-7, 5, 8, 7
10, -11, 6, 5
-6, 8, 6, 6
4, 6, -11, 4
7, 9, 7
6, 10, 2
5, -10, 9, 16
2, 2, 3
5, 5, 5
4, 5, 5
9, 5, 7
6, -11, 7, 11
3, 3, 8
2, 9, 4
1, -8, 6, -6, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9

Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK
Pettersson Marcus, IF Norcopensarna
Johansson Jesper, BTK Safir
Josephsson Alexander, Vaggeryds BTK
Kempi Marcus, Aga BTK
Aurell Adam, Ljungsbro BTK
Juric Antonio, Vaggeryds BTK
Johansson Andreas, Västerviks BTK
Hammarlund Joel, Järna SK
Gunnarsson Linus, Ljungsbro BTK
Johanesson Christoffer, Ljungsbro BTK
Johansson Morgan, Västers BTK
Jardeby Anders, Västers BTK
Hammarlund Elias, Järna SK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Johansson Mathias - Pettersson Marcus
Johansson Mathias - Johansson Jesper
Pettersson Marcus - Josephsson Alexander
Johansson Mathias - Kempi Marcus
Pettersson Marcus - Aurell Adam
Johansson Jesper - Juric Antonio
Josephsson Alexander - Johansson Andreas
Pettersson Marcus - Hammarlund Joel
Johansson Jesper - Gunnarsson Linus
Kempi Marcus - Johanesson Christoffer
Aurell Adam - Johansson Morgan
Juric Antonio - Jardeby Anders
Johansson Andreas - Hammarlund Elias

6, -4, 7, 4
2, 5, -12, 5
9, -13, 10, 4
4, 5, 6
8, 8, 2
7, 7, 9
3, 4, 14
6, 3, 8
6, 9, 8
6, 1, 4
7, -11, 7, 9
4, 9, 6
10, 6, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkdubbel 15
1
2
3
3

Josephsson Alexander/Juric Antonio, Vaggeryds 
BTK
Jardeby Anders/Johansson Mathias, Västers BTK
Johansson Morgan/Novakovic Daniel, Västers BTK
Kempi Marcus/Johansson Jesper, AGA/Safir

Final
Semi
Semi

Josephsson A - Jardeby A
Josephsson A - Johansson M
Jardeby A - Kempi M

-8, 10, 8, 4
2, 6, 8
9, -6, -6, 4, 12

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer klass 2
1
2
3
4

Bredberg Jeanette, Västers BTK
Forsberg Evelina, BTK Safir
Hedqvist Hanna, Västerviks BTK
Tretjak Natallia, Västers BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damer Elit
1
2
3
4

Bredberg Jeanette, Västers BTK
Abrahamsson Josefin, Västers BTK
Forsberg Evelina, BTK Safir
Hedqvist Hanna, Västerviks BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 10
1
2
3
4

Eriksson Ina, Linköpings PK
Lindstrand Wella, Västers BTK
Holmberg Stina, Västers BTK
Könberg Alexandra, Västers BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1
2
3
4
5
6

Samuelsson Amanda, Tranås BTK
Cederlöf Mikaela, Grythyttans IF
Nordlander Ida, IK Sjöge
Elofsson Ida, Hjulsbro IK
Hörnell Julia, Västers BTK
Eriksson Ina, Linköpings PK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1
2
3
4

Zemariam Lourdes, BTK Safir
Timmerman Claudia, BTK Safir
Stock Olivia, Linköpings PK
Söderqvist Iris, Vrena IF

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 3



Motala Open 2012Resultat

Herrar Elit
1
2
3
4
5
6

Morego Juan, Västers BTK
Svanberg Robert, Västers BTK
Nilsson John, Västers BTK
Andersson Emil, BTK Safir
Andersson Viktor, IF Norcopensarna
Hedström Adam, Västers BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

3 av 3


